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Description

197307030000
37880

07/03/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS LUCK,
CLARICE
WHITE  ETAL

281 153 Other:SEE
INST

197307030000
37880

07/03/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS LUCK,
CLARICE
WHITE  ETAL

281 153 Lot#:14 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

197307030000
37890

07/03/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS LUCK,
CLARICE
WHITE  ETAL

281 151 Lot#:12 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

197307030000
37890

07/03/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS LUCK,
CLARICE
WHITE  ETAL

281 151 Other:SEE
INST

197306270000
36810

06/27/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS LUCAS,
EDGAR
EUGENE

281 76 Other:SEE
INST

197306270000
36810

06/27/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS LUCAS,
EDGAR
EUGENE

281 76 Sec:3 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
Other:SEE
INST

197306270000
36850

06/27/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS ROUNTREE,
ADA H.
ETAL

281 74 Lot#:5 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

197306270000
36850

06/27/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS ROUNTREE,
ADA H.
ETAL

281 74 Lot#:4 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

197306270000
36850

06/27/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS ROUNTREE,
ADA H.
ETAL

281 74 Lot#:10 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

197306270000
36850

06/27/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS ROUNTREE,
ADA H.
ETAL

281 74 Lot#:6 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

197306270000
36850

06/27/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS ROUNTREE,
ADA H.
ETAL

281 74 Other:SEE
INST

197306270000
36850

06/27/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS ROUNTREE,
ADA H.
ETAL

281 74 Lot#:11 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA



197307030000
37810

07/03/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS DOUGLAS,
GEORGE E.

281 156 Blk:249 Sub:J
H DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

197307030000
37810

07/03/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS DOUGLAS,
GEORGE E.

281 156 Other:SEE
INST

197307030000
37850

07/03/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

LUCK,
CLARICE
WHITE  ETAL

281 155 Lot#:10 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP FO THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

197307030000
37890

07/03/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS LUCK,
CLARICE
WHITE  ETAL

281 151 Lot#:11 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

197307030000
37880

07/03/1973
12:00:00

CALERA
BIBLE
BAPTIST
CHURCH

Grantee DEEDS LUCK,
CLARICE
WHITE  ETAL

281 153 Lot#:13 Blk:248
Sub:J H
DUNSTANS
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA


